o CLIB

CUBE-mo6t SH
w Hafnarfioraur, 18. - 19.10.2025
Sundgrein 22 kvenna, 100m baksund Opinn
18.10.2025 - 17:40 Raslisti
Mc')tsmet 58.86 Eyglo (?sk Gustafsdottir AEQir 31.10.2015
[slandsmet 57.42 Eyglé st Gustafsdottir AEGIR Netanya (ISR) 03.12.2015
Islandsmet Unglinga 59.26 Eyglé Osk Gustafsdéttir AEGIR Herning (DEN) 12.12.2013
islandsmet Aldursflokka 1:02.18 Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir AEGIR Laugardalslaug 13.11.2010
iM 18 +: 1:15.81; - 18:1:17.14 / EM:1:00.40 / NM-A 18 +: 1:01.85; 14 - 17: 1:03.28 / NM-B 18 +: 1:02.47; 14 - 17: 1:03.91 /
Cubemot : 1:45.00
F.ar
Ridill 1 af 9
3 Johanna Mijoll Arnarsdottir 14  Sunddeild Breidabliks 1:48.77
4 Sarlote Majevska 13 SH 1:46.06
5 Agusta Maria Helgadottir 14  Sunddeild Breidabliks 1:47.76
Ridill 2 af 9
1 Astrés Amy Pétursdottir 15  Armann 1:45.38
2 Katla Bjork J6hannsdéttir 14 Armann 1:44.54
3 Birta Lilly Bjarnadttir 13 Armann 1:43.36
4 Ro6sa Kristin Kristmannsdéttir S14 S14 09 Ipréttafélagid Fjordur 1:41.91
5 Fridrika Yr Gudmundsdottir 13 SH 1:42.15
6 Erla Sjofn Ottarsdottir 13  Sunddeild Breidabliks 1:43.43
7 Margrét Dis Arnarsdaéttir 12 Armann 1:44.96
8 Mila Malivuk 14 SH 1:45.71
Ridill 3 af 9
1 Anna Bjork Brzezinska 13 Armann 1:41.44
2 Apena Sif Oskarsdottir 14 SH 1:39.66
3 Rakel Eva Ingdlfsdéttir 09 UMFB 1:37.38
4 Melkorka Dis D. Berndsen 14  Sunddeild Breidabliks 1:36.11
5 Erna Odny Eyporsdattir 14 Armann 1:37.26
6 Viktoria Ros Guseva 12 Oadinn 1:37.77
7 Brynhildur Freyja Stefansdottir 12 SH 1:40.92
8 Briet Fridjonsdottir 12 SH 1:41.71
Ridill 4 af 9
1 Sara Grecko 16 SH 1:34.90
2 Eva Soley Aronsdottir 12 Odinn 1:34.14
3 Jovana Malbasa 13 SH 1:32.79
4 Hrafney Eiriksdottir 14 Oadinn 1:31.63
5 Gudran Arny Eyporsdottir 14  Armann 1:32.74
6 Asgerdur Einarsdottir 11  Armann 1:33.68
7 Freyja Mjoll Einarsdéttir 13  Sunddeild Breidabliks 1:34.19
8 Sneedis Anna Hjartardottir Dungal 13 Armann 1:35.91

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

L cuBe

Registered to Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar

20.10.2025 13:32 - Sida 1



o CLIB

CUBE-m6t SH

Hafnarfjéréur, 18. - 19.10.2025

Sundgrein 22, kvenna, 100m baksund

Ridill 5 af 9

1

0O ~NO O h WN

Lilja Dogg Magnusdottir
Rudna Bjork Ingvarsdottir
Matthilda Lilja Larsen

Eyvor Asa HOlm

Séley Katrin Simonsd.Knight
Hrafnhildur Lea Karlsdéttir
Julia Magdalena Mazur

Yrsa Lif Oddgeirsdottir

Rioill 6 af 9

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

Ayja Katrin Armstrong
Agnetha Yr Gudmundsdattir
Herdis Dadadottir

Briet Laufey Ingimarsdattir
Anna Gloria Karadottir
isabella J6hannsdottir

Elin Helga Arnardottir

Maria Kristin borfinnsdéttir

Ridill 7 af 9

1

ONOOTBWN

Emilia Bjort Magnusdottir
Tinna Salome Rébertsdottir
Katrin isold Gunnsteinsdottir
Agusta Elly Kristinsdottir
Sofia Cogalniceanu

Julia Maja Walczak

Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir
Briana Osk Alvarsdottir

Ridill 8 af 9

1

0O ~NO O b WN

Lovisa Austfjord Stefansdattir
Lena Przybylska

Eva Goda Pratusyté

Lilja Rakel Hannesdéttir Bridde
Rebekka Run Magnusdottir
peddis Styrmisdéttir

Freyja Dis Dagmarardottir
Karen Jilia Traustadéttir

Ridill 9 af 9

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Kornelia Nadia Maniak

Natalia Eir Curtis

Dagmar Arna Sigurdardottir
Sunna Arnfinnsdottir

Bjarndis Olga Hansen

Asdis Gunnarsdéttir

Elsa Dilja Lunddal Runarsdottir
Hulda Bjorg Magnusdottir Nilsen

13
14
14
11
12
10
12
12

11
12
12
11
11
10
14
11

10
11
10
11
12
11
11
12

12
11
12
11
08
11
13
12

10
10
09
07
10
08
10
08

Sunddeild Breidabliks
iA

SH

Armann

Armann

Afturelding

UMFB

SH

Armann

Sunddeild Breidabliks
Armann

Odinn

Armann

Odinn

SH

SH

SH

Sunddeild Breidabliks
Armann

Armann

Armann

iRB

iRB

SH

Odinn

iRB

SH

Sunddeild Breidabliks
SH

Sunddeild Breidabliks
AEgir

iRB

IRB
Armann
SH

A

FAEgir
iRB

SH
AEQgir

1:31.41
1:31.02
1:28.56
1:27.88
1:28.25
1:28.95
1:31.19
1:31.51

1:26.98
1:25.30
1:23.98
1:22.45
1:22.73
1:24.30
1:25.79
1:27.17

1:22.28
1:21.63
1:19.18
1:18.47
1:18.93
1:19.29
1:22.04
1:22.29

1:17.00
1:15.93
1:15.47
1:14.16
1:15.40
1:15.83
1:16.82
1:17.69

1:13.31
1:12.94
1:09.48
1:05.99
1:09.36
1:10.73
1:13.28
1:13.86

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

L cuBe

Registered to Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar

20.10.2025 13:32 - Sida 2



