

Sundgrein 22

kvenna, 100m baksund

Opinn

18.10.2025 - 17:40

Ráslisti

Mótsmet	58.86	Eygló Ósk Gústafsdóttir	Ægir		31.10.2015
Íslandsmet	57.42	Eygló Ósk Gústafsdóttir	AEGIR	Netanya (ISR)	03.12.2015
Íslandsmet Unglinga	59.26	Eygló Ósk Gústafsdóttir	AEGIR	Herning (DEN)	12.12.2013
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka	1:02.18	Eygló Ósk Gústafsdóttir	AEGIR	Laugardalslaug	13.11.2010

ÍM 18 +: 1:15.81; - 18: 1:17.14 / EM : 1:00.40 / NM-A 18 +: 1:01.85; 14 - 17: 1:03.28 / NM-B 18 +: 1:02.47; 14 - 17: 1:03.91 /

Cubemót : 1:45.00

F.ár

Riðill 1 af 9

3	Johanna Mjoll Arnarsdóttir	14	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	1:48.77
4	Sarlote Majevska	13	SH	1:46.06
5	Agusta Maria Helgadóttir	14	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	1:47.76

Riðill 2 af 9

1	Ástrós Amy Pétursdóttir	15	Ármann	1:45.38
2	Katla Björk Jóhannsdóttir	14	Ármann	1:44.54
3	Birta Lilly Bjarnadóttir	13	Ármann	1:43.36
4	Rósa Kristín Kristmannsdóttir S14	S14	09 Íþróttfélagið Fjörður	1:41.91
5	Friðrika Ýr Guðmundsdóttir	13	SH	1:42.15
6	Erla Sjöfn Ottarsdóttir	13	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	1:43.43
7	Margrét Dís Arnarsdóttir	12	Ármann	1:44.96
8	Mila Malivuk	14	SH	1:45.71

Riðill 3 af 9

1	Anna Björk Brzezinska	13	Ármann	1:41.44
2	Aþena Sif Óskarsdóttir	14	SH	1:39.66
3	Rakel Eva Ingólfssdóttir	09	UMFB	1:37.38
4	Melkorka Dis D. Berndsen	14	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	1:36.11
5	Erna Óðný Eypórsdóttir	14	Ármann	1:37.26
6	Viktoría Rós Guseva	12	Óðinn	1:37.77
7	Brynhildur Freyja Stefánsdóttir	12	SH	1:40.92
8	Bríet Friðjónsdóttir	12	SH	1:41.71

Riðill 4 af 9

1	Sara Grecko	16	SH	1:34.90
2	Eva Sóley Aronsdóttir	12	Óðinn	1:34.14
3	Jovana Malbasa	13	SH	1:32.79
4	Hrafney Eiríksdóttir	14	Óðinn	1:31.63
5	Guðrún Árný Eypórsdóttir	14	Ármann	1:32.74
6	Ásgerður Einarsdóttir	11	Ármann	1:33.68
7	Freyja Mjoll Einarsdóttir	13	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	1:34.19
8	Snædís Anna Hjartardóttir Dungal	13	Ármann	1:35.91

Sundgrein 22, kvenna, 100m baksund

Riðill 5 af 9

1	Lilja Dogg Magnusdóttir	13	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	1:31.41
2	Rúna Björk Ingvarsdóttir	14	ÍA	1:31.02
3	Matthilda Lilja Larsen	14	SH	1:28.56
4	Eyvör Ása Hólm	11	Ármann	1:27.88
5	Sóley Katrín Simonsd.Knight	12	Ármann	1:28.25
6	Hrafnhildur Lea Karlsdóttir	10	Afturelding	1:28.95
7	Júlía Magdalena Mazur	12	UMFB	1:31.19
8	Yrsa Líf Oddgeirsdóttir	12	SH	1:31.51

Riðill 6 af 9

1	Ayja Katrín Armstrong	11	Ármann	1:26.98
2	Agnetha Ýr Guðmundsdóttir	12	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	1:25.30
3	Herdís Daðadóttir	12	Ármann	1:23.98
4	Bríet Laufey Ingimarsdóttir	11	Óðinn	1:22.45
5	Anna Gloría Káradóttir	11	Ármann	1:22.73
6	Ísabella Jóhannsdóttir	10	Óðinn	1:24.30
7	Elín Helga Arnardóttir	14	SH	1:25.79
8	María Kristín Þorfinnsdóttir	11	SH	1:27.17

Riðill 7 af 9

1	Emilía Björt Magnúsdóttir	10	SH	1:22.28
2	Tinna Salome Róbertsdóttir	11	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	1:21.63
3	Katrín Ísold Gunnsteinsdóttir	10	Ármann	1:19.18
4	Ágústa Elly Kristinsdóttir	11	Ármann	1:18.47
5	Sofía Cogalniceanu	12	Ármann	1:18.93
6	Julia Maja Walczak	11	ÍRB	1:19.29
7	Sara Steinunn Elvarsdóttir	11	ÍRB	1:22.04
8	Bríana Ósk Alvarsdóttir	12	SH	1:22.29

Riðill 8 af 9

1	Lovísa Austfjörð Stefánsdóttir	12	Óðinn	1:17.00
2	Lena Przybylska	11	ÍRB	1:15.93
3	Eva Goda Pratusyté	12	SH	1:15.47
4	Lilja Rakeł Hannesdóttir Bridde	11	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	1:14.16
5	Rebekka Rún Magnúsdóttir	08	SH	1:15.40
6	Þeódís Styrnisdóttir	11	Sunddeild Breiðabliks	1:15.83
7	Freyja Dís Dagmarardóttir	13	Ægir	1:16.82
8	Karen Júlía Traustadóttir	12	ÍRB	1:17.69

Riðill 9 af 9

1	Kornelia Nadia Maniak	10	ÍRB	1:13.31
2	Natalía Eir Curtis	10	Ármann	1:12.94
3	Dagmar Arna Sigurðardóttir	09	SH	1:09.48
4	Sunna Arnfinnsdóttir	07	ÍA	1:05.99
5	Bjarnís Olga Hansen	10	Ægir	1:09.36
6	Ásdís Gunnarsdóttir	08	ÍRB	1:10.73
7	Elsa Diljá Lunddal Rúnarsdóttir	10	SH	1:13.28
8	Hulda Björg Magnúsdóttir Nilsen	08	Ægir	1:13.86